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QUALITY and SAFETY are hugely important to us!
 

Our product portfolio includes high-quality system 

tools and certified cable connection technology 

for the electrical trade and industry, as well 

as a wide range of basic tools for professional 

use in electrical engineering. In addition, we 

produce and market high-quality tools for the 

sanitary sector. The quality of our products is 

our top priority at HAUPA. To ensure this, we 

conduct continuous quality controls in-house. 

 

In recent years, our range has expanded 

significantly. To serve and satisfy our customers 

beyond electrical engineering, we are constantly 

working to add new tools and accessories to 

our product offering. This allows us to act as a 

central point of contact in various fields related 

to electrical trade and sanitary topics.

Logistics and shipping

Thanks to our modern warehouse in Remscheid, 

we always have a large proportion of our products 

in stock. Our experienced logistics team strives to 

ensure that our goods usually make their way to 

the customer on the day of the order. Customer 

satisfaction, your trust and on-time delivery are 

our most important goals!

Competent contact person

We personally take care of the questions and 

problems of our customers. When you get in 

touch with us, you can be sure that we will help 

you. Our on-site employees are professionals in 

the field, and some have worked as electrical 

engineers themselves, making them the perfect 

contact person for you.

If you are not sure which materials you can 

process with which tool, we would be delighted 

to help - and answer all other questions, too!

Sales exclusively through 
specialized wholesalers

Our products are available exclusively through 

the relevant specialized wholesalers. A strong 

partnership is very important to us.

Tradition meets the future

The Haupa GmbH & Co. KG „Tools and Cable Connection Technology for Electricians“ and Brinko GmbH „Tools and Camera Inspection Systems for Sanitary“ 

have merged retroactively as of January 1, 2024, and now operate under the name HAUPA GmbH.

This enables us to optimally leverage our synergies and efficiently accompany the transformation in the electrical and sanitary industries. The HAUPA brand, 

founded in 1961, and the BRINKO brand, established in 1860, will maintain their familiar external representations. Together, we look forward to a successful 

future where we can work even more efficiently and meet your requirements with innovative solutions.

HAUPA and BRINKO combine their strengths to jointly offer innovative 
solutions for electrical and sanitary applications.
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Tradition and innovation for over 60 years

Quality tools and connection technology for the  

electrical trade and electrical industry

HAUPA stands for hand tools of the highest quality and safety for electrical 

engineers as well as for high-quality, certified cable connection and crimping 

technology. When developing our products, we always focus on the HAUPAplus - 

the additional benefit, the special advantage for our customers. It is our passion 

to create and offer reliable, safe and attractive products. 

 

Our aim is to enable users to carry out their tasks more efficiently, safely and 

easily, so that the results meet the requirements of their organisations. Today, 

our range comprises more than 7,000 products available in over 50 countries 

worldwide. We have been on a continuous growth path since our foundation. 

 

What drives us? Our endeavour to develop products with the highest precision 

that offer users real added value. Our many years of experience, tradition, 

innovative strength and reliability make us a strong partner in the fields of tools 

and cable connection technology. With the acquisition of BRINKO in 2020, we 

have expanded our product range by 1,000 items in the field of sanitary tools. 

This opens up new perspectives for the entire plumbing and electrical wholesale 

trade. Both companies - HAUPA and BRINKO - are traditional, family-run 

companies. BRINKO has been firmly rooted in Remscheid since 1860. 

 

In this HAUPA general catalogue you will find our complete product portfolio 

for electrical and sanitary technology. We are convinced that our products will 

convince you and hope you enjoy browsing through the catalogue.

Jens-Ole Paas and the entire 

HAUPA team

Sustainability

We recognise that our products, activities and decisions have a direct and indirect impact on social structures, the economy 

and the environment. We understand sustainability as the pursuit of a balance between economic goals, social responsibility 

and an ecological equilibrium. Our aim is to produce high-quality tools, cable connection and crimping technology for the 

electrical and sanitary trades as well as for industry, while ensuring a future worth living for present and future generations.

Jens-Ole Paas

CEO
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... convincing solutions

Around the cable

Cable cutters



2 x 1,5   8,4 – 8,9 11 12 10,5 11,5

2 x 2,5   9,6 – 11 13 13 12,5 13,5

2 x 4 11    – 12,5 14 15 11 12,5

2 x 6 12    – 13,5 15 16 13 14,5

2 x 10 15    – 17 17 17,5 – 16

2 x 16 17    – 20 19 20 – 20

2 x 25 21    – 24 23 – – 25,5

2 x 35 23,5 – 27,5 – – – 29

3 x 1,5   8,8 – 10,5 12 13 – –

3 x 2,5 10    – 11,5 13 14 – –

3 x 4 11,5 – 13 15 15 – –

3 x 6 12    – 15 16 17 – –

3 x 10 16    – 18 19 18,5 – –

3 x 16 18,5 –  22 20 20,5 – –

3 x 25 22,5 – 26 24 26,5 – –

3 x 35 25    – 29,5 23 28 – –

3 x 35/16 – 26 25 – –

3 x 50/25 – 30 32 – –

3 x 70/35 – 31 32 – –

3 x 95/50 – 36 37 – –

3 x120/70 – 39 39 – –

3 x 150/70 – 43 43 – –

4 x 1,5   9,5 – 11 13 14 12,5 13,5

4 x 2,5 11    – 12,5 14 15 14 15,5

4 x 4 12,5 – 14,5 16 16 – 18

4 x 6 14,5 – 16,5 17 18 – 22

4 x 10 17    – 19,5 19 20,5 – 28

4 x 16 20,5 – 23,5 22 24 – 32

4 x 25 25    – 28,5 27 29 – 37

4 x 35 27,5 – 32 26 31 – 42

4 x 50 – 35 34 – 48

4 x 70 – 40 37 – 54

4 x 95 – 45 42 – 60

4 x120 – 50 47 – –

5 x 1,5   9,9 – 12 13 15 13,5 15

5 x 2,5 11,5 – 13,5 14 17 15,5 17

5 x 4 14    – 16,5 16 18 – 19

5 x 6 15,5 – 18 18 20 – 24

5 x 10 18,5 – 21,5 21 – – 30

5 x 16 22,5 – 26 24 – 35 –

5 x 25 27,5 – 31,5 – – – –

5 x 35 30,5 – 35,5 – – – –

External Ø of wires and cables (average)

Cutting

diameters

of cable cutters

Profi Line

No. of wires
Cross-section

in mm²

External-Ø
NYM
mm

External-Ø
NYY

(ca.) mm

External-Ø
NYCY

(ca.) mm

External-Ø
HO5RR-F
(ca.) mm

External-Ø
HO7RN-F
(ca.) mm

Art. 200111 200112 200113 200177 200114 200116 200115 200119 200179 200124 200126 200131 200151 200089-1 200183-1 

    Ø page 15 page 15 page 16 page 16 page 16 page 16 page 17 page 17 page 17 page 19 page 19 page 19 page 19 page 14 page 14   

 Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al  Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al

 185 mm² 400 mm² 240 mm² 300 mm² 400 mm²  50 mm² 1000 mm² 1400 mm² 120 mm² 185 mm² 240 mm² 550 mm² 300 mm² 480 mm² 

 34 mm Ø 52 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 45 mm Ø 52 mm Ø  62 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 25 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 55 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 62 mm Ø 
                

 Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al  Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al 

 240 mm² 400 mm² 240 mm² 240 mm² 480 mm²  750 mm² 1000 mm² 1400 mm² 120 mm² 185 mm² 240 mm² 550 mm² 300 mm² 480 mm² 

 34 mm Ø 52 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 45 mm Ø 52 mm Ø  62 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 25 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 55 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 62 mm Ø 
                

 Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al Cu/Al

 240 mm² 450 mm² 300 mm² 300 mm² 500 mm² 300 mm² 750 mm² 1000 mm² 1400 mm² 120 mm² 240 mm² 300 mm² 550 mm² 380 mm² 480 mm²

 34 mm Ø 52 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 45 mm Ø 52 mm Ø 75 mm Ø 62 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 25 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 55 mm Ø 34 mm Ø 62 mm Ø
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VIDEO 200218

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter PlatzhalterPVC pipe cutters

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200208  14 - 45 0,160 1

Plastic corrugated tube cutter

For cutting plastic corrugated protection tubes. Body made of magnesium 
pressure cast, very lightweight and durable.
Two cutting systems: 

• Cross-section with two four-blade knives. System with a service life that is 
four times longer, thanks to four-way adjustment of the blade of 90°. Tube 
guidance system for perfect positioning of the tube when cutting; blades lie 
protected in the body, which prevents damage of the blades and injury to the 
user.

• Longitudinal cut with one four-blade knife. System with a service life that is 
four times longer, thanks to four-way adjustment of the blade of 90°. Blades 
lie protected in the body, which prevents damage of the blades and injury to 
the user. Tube contact surface for better guidance of the tube.

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200218  0 - 63 0,270 1
200219  spare blades 0,055 1

PVC pipe cutter (with ratchet)

for PVC pipes and all materials made from plastics and rubber, exchangeable 
blade, knife made from tool steel hardened in oil, retractable by the press of a 
button.
• little effort through special cutting geometry
• optimal transmission
• effortless work through ergonomically shaped handle
• incremental knife feed
• suitable for wiring ducts

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200216  0 - 42 0,270 1
200217  spare blades 0,055 1

PVC pipe cutter

for PVC pipes and all materials made from plastics and rubber, exchangeable 
blade, knife made from tool steel hardened in oil, retractable by the press of a 
button.
• little effort through special cutting geometry
• optimal transmission
• effortless work through ergonomically shaped handle
• incremental knife feed

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200214  0 - 35 0,235 1
200215  spare blades 0,040 1

PVC pipe cutter

for PVC pipes and all materials made from plastics and rubber, exchangeable 
blade, knife made from tool steel hardened in oil.
• little effort through special cutting geometry
• optimal transmission
• effortless work through ergonomically shaped handle
• incremental knife feed
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PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
200213  170 95 0,083 1

Electrician's scissors stainless steel 170 mm, Multi-Grip

Professional electrician‘s scissors with crimping and stripping 
function, for cable wire: up to 80 mm², scissors made entirely of 
steel, the wrap-around handle sits securely in the hand. The multi-
grip design allows four different ways of gripping the scissors. This 
prevents hand fatigue. Cuts aluminum and copper cables up to 3.5 mm in 
diameter. Suitable for fine-wire cables up to 80 mm². The fine serrated cutting 
edge ensures a clean cut. With stripping function for 1.5 mm², 2.5 mm² and 
4.0 mm² conductors. With crimping function for crimp cable lugs and end 
sleeves up to 4.0 mm². The teeth also milled into the blade allow dirty/glued 
conductors/strands to be scraped clean. With practical quiver to protect the 
blade and belt clip.

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
200204  160 70 0,083 1

Electrician's scissors stainless steel 160 mm

Professional electrician‘s scissors with crimping and stripping 
function, for cable wire: up to 70 mm², scissors made entirely of steel, 
the wrap-around handle fits securely in the hand. Cuts aluminum and 
copper cables up to 3.5 mm in diameter. Suitable for fine-wire cables 
up to 70 mm². A clean cut is achieved thanks to the fine serrated cutting edge. 
With stripping function for 1.5 mm² and 2.5 mm² conductors. With crimping 
function for crimp cable lugs and end sleeves up to 2.5 mm². The teeth also 
milled into the blade allow dirty/glued conductors/strands to be scraped clean. 
With practical quiver to protect the blade and belt clip.

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
200185 ✸ 150 50 0,083 1

Allround soft-grip scissors

The new allround Soft - Grip scissors with its relatively short blades and special 
handles are designed to fulfil the needs of the professional electrical installers. 
The impressive cutting performance and the tough construction make this new 
scissors a special tool.
• ergonomic design (2 component)
• slipping free handle - Soft - Grip
• high cutting performance by low cutting force
• precision toothing
• cable stripping device 
• stainless

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
200155 ✸ 140 25 0,086 1

Allround soft-grip scissors

The new allround Soft - Grip scissors with its relatively short blades and special 
handles are designed to fulfil the needs of the professional electrical installers. 
The impressive cutting performance and the tough construction make this new 
scissors a special tool.
• ergonomic design (2 component)
• slipping free handle - Soft - Grip
• high cutting performance by low cutting force
• precision toothing
• cable stripping device 
• stainless
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HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200086 ✸ 170 10 25 0,266 1

Cable cutters with spring joint

• for cutting Cu/Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• not suitable for steel wire and wire rope
• chrome vanadium steel
• self-opening joint spring
• enormous cutting power with reduced force expenditure
• not for solid conductors

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
201088  240 12 35 0,361 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire, multiple-core and solid 
copper

• chrome vanadium steel, plug-on handles
• insulating function in upper head area
• cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree crossover of the legs
• not for solid conductors
• data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 12 mm)
• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu fine wire, maximum 35 mm²
• Cu multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²
• Al single wire, maximum 25 mm²
• Al multi-wire, maximum Ø 8 mm = 25 mm²

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
201086  180 8 16 0,216 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire, multiple-core and solid 
copper

• chrome vanadium steel, plug-on handles
• insulating function in upper head area
• cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree crossover of the legs
• not for solid conductors
• data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 8 mm
• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu fine wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu multi-wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Al single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Al multi-wire, maximum Ø 8 mm = 16 mm²

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
201087  200 12 35 0,289 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire, multiple-core and 
solid copper

• chrome vanadium steel, dip-insulated handles
• insulating function in upper head area
• cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree crossover of the legs
• not for solid conductors
• data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 12 mm
• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu fine wire, maximum 35 mm²
• Cu multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²
• Al single wire, maximum 25 mm²
• Al multi-wire, maximum Ø 8 mm = 25 mm²

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
201085 ✸ 160 8 16 0,177 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire, multiple-core and 
solid copper

• chrome vanadium steel, dip-insulated handles
• insulating function in upper head area
• cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree crossover of the legs
• not for solid conductors
• data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 8 mm
• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu fine wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu multi-wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Al single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Al multi-wire, maximum Ø 8 mm = 16 mm²

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication

PREMIUM

PREMIUM
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PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200197  700 24 120 1,839 1

Cable cutters Super light

• for cutting Cu and Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• not suitable for steel wire and wire rope
• extremely light thanks to full aluminium handles
• dual lever ensures easy cutting
• hardened blades with precision grinding
• adjustable screw joint
• blade head in chrome vanadium steel, forged and oil-hardened

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200073  360 20 120 0,620 1
200073/MK  cutting head   0,190 1
200095  530 35 185 1,652 1
200095/MK  cutting head   0,610 1
200099  780 50 400 3,380 1
200099/MK  cutting head   1,202 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting Cu/Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• surface-ground, rust-protected blades made from annealed chrome 

vanadium steel
• Impact-proof coated, hardened handle tubes, sickle-shaped rounded blades
• highest stability with the lowest own weight

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200087  500 27 150 1,026 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting Cu/Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• not suitable for steel wire and wire rope
• low force required thanks to best blade geometry and translation ratios
• vanadium electro-steel, forged, oil-hardened
• aluminium legs
• hardened blades with precision grinding
• adjustable screw joint

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
201002 ✸ 180 16,9 70 0,241 1

Cable cutter with a snap

• one-hand cable cutter for fine wire cables only
• low force required
• laser-cut components
• CNC-ground cutting
• inductively hardened blades
• adjustable screw joint
• Cu fine wire cable, maximum Ø 16.9 mm = 70 mm²

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200105  215 25 70 0,281 1

Cable cutter

for cutting Cu/Al cables.
• data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 25 mm
• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²
• Cu fine wire, maximum 70 mm²
• Cu multi-wire, maximum 50 mm²

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200088 ✸ 230 15 70 0,475 1

Cable cutters with spring joint

• for cutting Cu/Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• not suitable for steel wire and wire rope
• chrome vanadium steel
• self-opening joint spring
• enormous cutting power with reduced force expenditure
• not for solid conductors

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication

PREMIUM
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HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200100  980 40 400 3,920 1
200104  cutting head   0,606 1

Cable cutter

• for cutting Cu and Al cables, fine and multi-wiring
• not suitable for steel wire and wire rope
• dual lever ensures easy cutting
• hardened blades with precision grinding
• adjustable screw joint
• blade head in chrome vanadium steel, forged and oil-hardened

Wire cutters (ACSR)

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200181  700 14 150 2,390 1

Wire cutter

• Cu and Al cable 150 mm²
• ACSR Ø 14 mm
• solid Ø 9 mm
• also suitable for cables and round bars
• special cutting geometry prevents the wire from unsplicing
• suitable for separating open wires with pull relief wire
• angled cutting tip allows you to cut individual cables
• optimal transmission for excellent cutting performance
• exchangeable milling head

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200175  360 10 95 0,752 1

Wire cutter

• Cu and Al cable 95 mm²
• ACSR Ø 10 mm
• solid Ø 6 mm
• also suitable for cables and round bars
• special cutting geometry prevents the wire from unsplicing
• suitable for separating open wires with pull relief wire
• exchangeable milling head

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200173 ✸ 180 6 10 0,306 1

Wire cutter

• Cu and Al cables 10 mm²
• ACSR Ø 6 mm
• solid Ø 4 mm
• also suitable for cable and round steel
• suitable for separating open wires with pull relief wire
• with opening spring and latch
• special cutting geometry prevents the wire from unsplicing

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication

PREMIUM
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VIDEO 200183-1

PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutter

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200183-1  297 62 480 0,820  

Hand cable cutter

ratchet action type, with spare blade, for copper and alu cable
• Designed for cutting copper and aluminium cables according to 

DIN EN 60228
• Equipped with ratchet gear transmission
• Provides optimal force transmission
• Enables one-handed operation through optimal lever ratio and step-by-step 

cutting up to Ø 62 mm
• Release mechanism available in every cutting position

Material:

• All parts made from high-strength special steel, with hardened or tempered 
cutting edges and stressed components

• Burnished surfaces
• Ergonomically shaped soft handles
• Colour: black/green

Cutting range:

• Cables and insulated conductors according to DIN EN 60228
• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) copper up to 480 mm²  

(sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)
• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) aluminium up to 480 mm²  

(sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)
• Not suitable for steel or ACSR cables
• Clean the ratchet mechanism after use

Dimensions:

Length: approx. 297 mm | Width: approx. 163 mm |  
Depth: approx. 36 mm | Weight: approx. 800 g

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200089-1  260 34 300 0,600 1

Hand cable cutter Ø 34 mm

ratchet action type, with spare blade, for copper and alu cable
• Designed for cutting copper and aluminium cables according to 

DIN EN 60228
• Equipped with ratchet gear transmission
• Provides optimal force transmission
• Enables one-handed operation through optimal lever ratio and step-by-step 

cutting up to Ø 34 mm
• Release mechanism available in every cutting position

Material:

• All parts made from high-strength special steel, with hardened or tempered 
cutting edges and stressed components

• Burnished surfaces
• Ergonomically shaped soft handles
• Colour: black/green

Cutting range:

• Cables and insulated conductors according to DIN EN 60228
• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) copper up to 300 mm²  

(sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)
• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) aluminium up to 380 mm²  

(sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)
• Not suitable for steel or ACSR cables
• Clean the ratchet mechanism after use

Dimensions:

Length: approx. 260 mm | Width: approx. 100 mm | Depth: approx. 36 mm
Weight: approx. 600 g

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication

PREMIUM
PREMIUM
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INFO

VIDEO 200112

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutter

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200112  320 52 400 1,122 1

Cable cutter

Handy one- and two-hand tool with smooth-running and robust drive 
technology up to 52 mm Ø, all moving parts made from hardened steel

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 400 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 400 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 450 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable 32 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200111  250 34 185 0,790 1

Cable cutter

Handy one-hand device with smooth-running and robust drive technology up to 
34 mm Ø, all moveable parts made from hardened steel

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 185 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 34 Ø

Cable cutter 200111, 200112

Precise cut!
The blade joints (screw connection on rotation blade) are 
adjusted to 0.05 mm!

Durable and strong
Serrations on the blade and the transport handle are milled!
The contact pressure is thus lower than for cast teeth.

• One-handed cable cutter
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 6.5 mm
• 16 mm full material, milled knee lever

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication
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INFO

PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters with eccentric drive

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200116  370 75 300 1,585 1

Special cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, for data and 
telephone cables up to 75 mm Ø, high cutting quality through  
special cutting geometry, smooth-running due to needle-bearing 
drive mechanics, not suitable for steel wire and very wiry conductors 
of power supply (EVU etc.)

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 300 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 300 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 75 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200114  325 52 400 1,340 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, particularly 
smooth-running cable cutter with needle bearing eccentric drive up to 
52 mm Ø. Extremely durable tool

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 400 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 480 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 500 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 52 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200177  260 45 300 0,900 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, particularly 
smooth-running cable cutter with needle bearing eccentric drive for 
everyday use up to 45 mm Ø. Extremely durable tool

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 300 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 300 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 45 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200113  250 35 240 0,976 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, particularly 
smooth-running cable cutter with needle bearing eccentric drive up to 
35 mm Ø. Extremely durable tool

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 240 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 300 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 35 Ø

Cable cutters 200113, 200177, 200114, 200116:

• One-hand cable cutters
• Dual needle-bearing offset lever 14 mm
• Particularly easy to move, thanks to reduction of friction  

on joint
• Considerable reduction of manual force
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 8 mm
• For the toughest of usage conditions
• Locking with a locking shaft
• Accidental opening of handles in tool case is prevented
• Transport handle play is fixed
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable cutters with eccentric drive

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200179  610 100 1400 3,000 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, almost 
maintenance-free quality tool up to 100 mm Ø. Smooth-running due 
to needle-bearing eccentric drive, also suitable for cables with steel 
plate jacket and soft steel wire reinforcement, ST 52. Comes with cog 
comb to clean cogs, integrated in the handle

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 1400 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 1400 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 1400 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 100 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200119  610 80 1000 3,322 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, almost 
maintenance-free quality tool up to 80 mm Ø. Smooth-running due 
to needle-bearing eccentric drive, also suitable for cables with steel 
plate jacket and soft steel wire reinforcement, ST 52. Comes with cog 
comb to clean cogs, integrated in the handle

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 1000 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 1000 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 1000 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 80 Ø

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200115  410 62 750 2,224 1

Cable cutter

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, almost 
maintenance-free two-hand cable cutter up to 62 mm Ø, smooth-
running through needle-bearing eccentric drive, great range of 
application, comes with cog comb to clean cogs

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 750 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 750 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 750 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 62 Ø

Cable cutters 200115, 200119, 200179:

• Two-hand cable cutters for armoured steel cable
• Dual needle-bearing offset lever 14 mm
• Particularly easy to move, thanks to reduction of friction  

on joint
• Considerable reduction of manual force
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 12 mm
• Extremely well reinforced version for particularly tough uses
• Locking with a locking shaft
• Accidental opening of handles is prevented
• Integrated toothed comb for cleaning in handle
• Transport handle play is fixed
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PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter Platzhalter

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200178/S2  50 200 0,100 1

Further accessories for cable cutter item no. 200178

Application:

• AL/CU: Cross-section 200 mm², Ø 50 mm
• Flexible steel cables: Cross-section 95 mm², Ø 14 mm
• Niro cables: Ø 8 mm, 19/1
• ACSR DIN 48 204: Cross-section 300/50 mm², Ø 24.5, 7/3 mm
• Steel armoured tubing: Ø 50 mm
• Construction steel 235JR+AR: Ø 10 mm, full material
• Screws: Ø 8 mm, 8.8

Can lead to crimping of steel cables are highly flexible, slightly edgy cutaway 
section, increased handgrip

Special cable cutters

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200178/S  50 350 0,100 1

Further accessories for cable cutter item no. 200178

Application:

• AL/CU: Cross-section 350 mm², Ø 50 mm
• Flexible steel cables: Cross-section 95 mm², Ø 16 mm
• Cable with soft steel sleeve: Cross-section 240 mm², Ø 50 mm

Clean cut and normal handgrip

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200178/C  30 150 0,100 1

Further accessories for cable cutter item no. 200178

Application:

• AL/CU: Cross-section: 350 mm², Ø 50 mm

Clean cut and low handgrip with large cross sections
suitable for highly flexible conductors
not for steel

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200178/B  30 150 0,100 1

Further accessories for cable cutter item no. 200178

Application:

• AL/CU: Cross-section 150 mm², Ø 30 mm
• Flexible steel cables: Cross-section 70 mm², Ø 12 mm
• Supporting cable: Cross-section 70/300 mm², Ø 12/30 mm, Type 8
• ACSR DIN 48 204: Cross-section 70/12 mm², Ø 11.7 mm, 7/1.44 mm

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200178/S1  50 300 0,100 1

Further accessories for cable cutter item no. 200178

Application:

• AL/CU: Cross-section 300 mm², Ø 50 mm
• Flexible steel cables: Cross-section 95 mm², Ø 14 mm
• Niro cables Ø 8 mm, 19/1
• ACSR DIN 48 204: Cross-section 150/25 mm², Ø 20 mm, 7/2.1 mm
• Steel armoured tubing: Ø 50 mm

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200178  230 50 300 1,140 1

Universal cable cutter with eccentric drive

• high leverage, perfected cutting force performance
• one-hand universal- and steel rope cutter with exchangeable 

cutting segments
• in the case of wear or changing requirements only the cutting 

segment need to be replaced
• cleaner included
• double needle bearing excenter lever 14mm
• very easy to use through reduction of the attrition of the joint
• strong reduction of the manuar force
• lever joint bolt strength 9mm
• central lubrication
• cone fitting in the bolt with cross drilling on the bearing points
• adjustable level of the transport plugs
• opening of the cutter possible at any time, also suitable for the highest 

demands without additives

Separable materials:
• cable AL /Cu
• cable with soft steel cover
• steel coverd ropes
• steel armoured ropes
• niro ropes
• flexible steel ropes
• tracking rope cable
• steel armoured hose
• ACSR DIN 48 204
• constructional steel 235JR+AR
• screws

Complete set:
• universal cable cutter
• 1 pair of cutting segments S1 (art. 200178/S1)
• ACSR

PREMIUM
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Platzhalter Platzhalter

Art. no. mm²  Ø kg PU
200126  185 330 34 1,541 1

Front cable cutter

for Copper and Alu-cable 34 mm Ø, squeeze-free cutting, optimized lever-
transmission by eccentric drive system

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 185 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 185 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 240 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 34 Ø

Front cable cutters with eccentric drive

Art. no.  mm² Ø kg PU
200151  485 550 55 3,493 1

Front cable cutter with eccentric drive

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, easy to use two-
handed front cutter with patented offset drive, excellent crush-free 
cutting quality even for large cross-sections, rotation blade can be 
locked in any position, cutting range up to a diameter of 55 mm.
• Two-handed cable cutter for armoured steel cable
• Dual needle-bearing offset lever 14 mm
• Particularly easy to move, thanks to reduction of friction on joint
• Considerable reduction of manual force
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 12 mm
• Extremely well reinforced version for particularly tough uses
• Locking with a locking shaft
• Accidental opening of handles is prevented
• Integrated toothed comb for cleaning in handle

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 550 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 550 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 550 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 55 Ø

Art. no.  mm² Ø kg PU
200131  330 240 35 1,673 1

Front cable cutter with eccentric drive

High leverage, perfected cutting force performance, very easy to  
use precision one-handed front cutter, excellent crush-free cutting 
quality even with fine wired cables, tried and tested and almost 
wear-free offset drive, rotation blade can be locked in any position, 
cutting range up to a diameter of 35 mm.
• One-handed cable cutter
• Dual needle-bearing offset lever 14 mm
• Particularly easy to move, thanks to reduction of friction on joint
• Considerable reduction of manual force
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 8 mm
• For the toughest of usage conditions
• Locking with a locking shaft
• Accidental opening of handles in tool case is prevented
• Transport handle play is fixed

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 550 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 550 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 550 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 55 Ø

Front cable cutter

Art. no.  Ø mm² kg PU
200124  245 25 120 1,020 1

Front cable cutter

for Copper and Alu-cable 25 mm Ø, squeeze-free cutting, optimized lever-
transmission

Cutting range:

Cu/Al wire multi wiring: 120 mm²
Cu/Al wire sector format: 120 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring: 120 mm²
Cu wire fine wiring or telecommunication cable: 25 Ø

Cable cutters

Precise cut!
The blade joints (screw connection on rotation blade) are 
adjusted to 0.05 mm!

Durable and strong
Serrations on the blade and the transport handle are milled!
The contact pressure is thus lower than for cast teeth. 

200124, 200126:
• One-handed cable cutter
• Lever joint bolts, thickness 6.5 mm.
• 16 mm full material, milled knee lever.
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterHydraulic cable cutters Hydraulic cutting headstocks

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216415  95 11,300 1

Hydraulic cutting headstock

• in bag 
• with hydraulic quick connections
• copper and aluminium cable 
• armoured steel cable

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216410  120 14,600 1

Hydraulic cutting headstock

• in bag 
• with hydraulic quick connections
• copper and aluminium cable 
• armoured steel cable

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216408  85 5,020 1

Hydraulic cutting headstock

• in bag 
• with hydraulic quick connections
• copper and aluminium cable 
• armoured steel cable

Art. no.  Ø kg PU
216404  690 85 6,830 1

Hydraulic cutter HH 85-ST

• in case 
• cutting head can be rotated 180°
• with hydraulic quick connections 
• copper and aluminium cable
• armoured steel cable

Art. no.  Ø kg PU
216402  580 32 5,300 1

Hydraulic cutter HH 85-ST

• in case 
• cutting head can be rotated 180° 
• for copper and aluminium cable 
• ACSR: Ø 28 mm 
• soft CU round bar: Ø 25 mm 
• soft AL round bar: Ø 22 mm 
• soft steel round bar: Ø 16 mm
• CU/AL wire stranded: Ø 32 mm
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterSafety cutting equipment

Art. no. Ø bar kg PU
216416  120 625 36,600 1
216416/850  120 850 36,600 1

Hydraulic safety life line cable cutter

Art. no. Ø bar kg PU
216421  95 625 33,000 1

Hydraulic safety life line cable cutter

 

Art. no. Ø bar kg PU
216417  85 625 32,000 1

Hydraulic safety life line cable cutter

According to VDE 0105 Part 1 Para. 9.6.4 the cable cutter 216416 is 
used for cutting low and medium voltage cables up to 60 KV AC. If a 
live wire is cut by accident, the operator is not in any danger.
The 10 m long high pressure hydraulic hose, which connects the 
pump to the cutting head, guarantees the highest standard of safety due to 
it special insulating features. The cutting process is controlled by watching 
the manometer attached to the pump, since, in general, the cutting head con 
not be seen when a cable is cut. This process has been tested repeatedly at 
medium voltage, with live wires and continuing main supply.
The cutting range goes up to 85 mm. The 12 mm cutting blades are made 
of high yield point steel and are polished, thus wear- and tear- resistant, A 
strongly dimensioned guidance of the blades guarantees a high degree of 
mechanical stability. Even in the event of a short circuit, a safe cutting of the 
wires is guaranteed, since the individual blades overlap by approx. 20 mm. The 
blades open themselves when pressure is reduced. The high pressure hose 
bursts at 2700 bar. The pressure relief safety system of the pump has been 
adjusted at a 625 bar level.

This set includes:
• Hydraulic shear with high pressure hose of 10 m, with leak-free coupling 

system and earth harness acc. to EN 50340
• Double piston pump mounted on foot-pedal, with foot-operated switch
• Transport case
• Fully operational and filled with special oil
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterBattery powered cable cutters

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216418-1  20 8,100 1
216418-1-NO  20 3,000 1
216418-1-N  20 2,700 1

Battery powered universal cable cutter universal AS6-S20

hydraulic for cutting telecommunications cables, cutting head can be 
rotated by 180°, manual return after the cut has been completed.
• Pressing force kN: 60 kN
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 20
• Battery charging time in minutes: 30
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah
• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523 and charger item no. 215527
• ACSR
• Sheet and wire armouring Cu
• Wire rope, bracing wire
• Soft rod steel
• Lead sleeve cable

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216436-1  18,6 8,100 1
216436-1-NO  18,6 3,500 1
216436-1-N  18,6 3,300 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS-52ACSR

• Diameter 18,6 mm
• for ACSR cable
• not suitable for Cu/Al

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216436/F-1  52 7,480 1
216436/F-1-NO  52 3,500 1
216436/F-1-N  52 8,100 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS-52F

• for copper and aluminium cable
• with blades for fine-stranded cables
• diameter up to 52 mm

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216435-1  65 7,130 1
216435-1-NO  65 3,100 1
216435-1-N  65 3,000 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS-65

• for copper and aluminium cable, multi-wire
• diameter up to 65 mm

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216434-1  52 7,130 1
216434-1-NO  52 3,100 1
216434-1-N  52 3,000 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS-52

• for copper and aluminium cable, multi-wire
• diameter up to 52 mm
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterHydraulic cable cutters

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216423-1  65 500 7,900 1
216423-1-NO  65 500 4,520 1
216423-1-N  65 500 4,520 1

Battery-hydraulic cable cutter AS6-S65

For cutting copper and aluminium cables, multi-stranded, diameter up 
to 65 mm

Product includes:

1 cutting tool, 1 charger, 1 battery 18 V Li-Ion, 2 Ah, 1 carry strap loop,  
in a system case
• Precise cut with little conductor deformation
• Cutting force kN: 70
• Work pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 65
• Cutting head rotates 180°
• Battery charge time in minutes: 30
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah
• For battery Art. no. 215523 and charger Art. no. 215527
• Compatible with MAKITA 18 V charging equipment
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216420-1  50 480 8,424 1
216420-1-NO  50 480 4,550 1
216420-1-N  50 480 7,900 1

Battery-hydraulic cable cutter AS6-S50

For cutting Al/Cu cables.
Delivery scope: 1 cutting tool, 1 charger, 1 battery, 1 carrying strap,  
in a system case.
• Precise cut with little conductor deformation
• Cutting force kN: 60
• Work pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 50
• Cutting head 180° rotating
• Battery charging time in minutes: 30
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah
• Compatible with battery Art. No. 215523 and charger Art. No. 215527
• Compatible with MAKITA 18 V charging equipment
• LED front lamp for work area illumination

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216426-1  32 480 7,900 1
216426-1-NO  32 480 4,540 1
216426-1-N  32 480 4,540 1

Battery-hydraulic cable cutter AS6-S32ACSR

For cutting cables with a steel core (ACSR), not suitable for Cu/
Al cables, diameter 32 mm, cutting head rotatable 180°, manual 
retraction after completion of the cut.

Product includes:

1 cutting tool, 1 charger, 1 battery 18 V Li-Ion, 2 Ah, 1 carry strap loop,  
in a system case
• Precise cut with little conductor deformation
• Cutting force kN: 60
• Work pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 32
• Cutting head rotates 180°
• Battery charge time in minutes: 30
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah
• For battery Art. no. 215523 and charger Art. no. 215527
• Compatible with MAKITA 18 V charging equipment
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

Art. no. Ø kg PU
216419-1  32 7,900 1
216419-1-NO  32 3,900 1
216419-1-N  32 7,900 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS6-S32

Hydraulic for cutting telecommunications cables, cutting head can be rotated 
by 180°, manual return after the cut has been completed.
• Pressing force kN: 60 kN
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 32
• Battery charging time in minutes: 30
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah
• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523 and charger item no. 215527
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterHydraulic cable cutters

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216422-1  40 385 11,100 1
216422-1-NO  40 385 6,200 1
216422-1-N  40 385 5,700 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS6-40

Cutting head can be rotated by 180°, manual return, LED for battery control. 
The unit also has 2 white LED‘s to illuminate the respective work area.
• Pressing force kN: 60
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 40
• Battery charging time in minutes: 60
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 4 Ah

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216424-1  52 385 13,200 1
216424-1-NO  52 385 9,100 1
216424-1-N  52 385 8,500 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS12-52

Cutting head can be rotated by 180°, manual return, LED for battery
control, for copper and aluminium cable as well as armoured steel 
cable.  
The unit also has 2 white LED‘s to illuminate the respective work 
area.
• Pressing force kN: 120
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 52
• Battery charging time in minutes: 60
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 4 Ah
• ACSR
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterHydraulic cable cutters

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216425-1  85 385 16,150 1
216425-1-NO  85 385 13,000 1
216425-1-N  85 385 11,800 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS12-S85

Cutting head can be rotated by 180°, manual return, LED for battery control, 
for copper and aluminum cables. The unit also has 2 white LEDs to illuminate 
the respective work area.
• Pressing force kN: 120
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 85
• Battery charging time in minutes: 60
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 4 Ah

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
216428-1  85 385 13,820 1
216428-1-NO  85 385 8,900 1
216428-1-N  85 385 8,300 1

Battery powered cable cutter AS6-85

Cutting head can be rotated by 180°, manual return, LED for battery control. 
The unit also has 2 white LED‘s to illuminate the respective work area.
• Pressing force kN: 60
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 85
• Battery charging time in minutes: 60
• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 4 Ah

Scope of delivery for all battery-operated tools:

1 tool, 1 quick charger and 1 rechargeable battery in  

system case incl. Insert.

For versions -NO: no battery, no charger

For versions -N: only machine in transport packaging
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable strippers

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
201042  4 - 16 108 x 28 x 33 0,031 1
201044  8 - 28 108 x 28 x 33 0,031 1
201046  27 - 35 133 x 15 x 49 0,060 1
201048  35 - 50 141 x 15 x 56 0,100 1
201050  50 - 70 156 x 15 x 69 0,100 1

Interchangeable bracket

Suitable for cable stripping system 4 – 70 (item no. 201040)

Art. no. set Ø kg PU
201054  6 4 - 70 0,100 1

Profi set cable stripping system 4 – 70

In shockproof plastic boxes, stackable, dimensions:
(L 260mm, W 154mm, H 57mm) Set: 6-piece
Contents:

• 201040
• 201042
• 201044
• 201046
• 201048
• 201050

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
201040  4 - 70 167 0,123 1
200046  Spare blade  0,004 10

System 4 – 70 cable stripper

Cable stripping knife system with automatic blade protection and 
interchangeable bracket for stripping any popular round cables. 
(Main body plus interchangeable bracket item no. 201044, 1 spare 
blade in the handle)
• Ø 4 – 70 mm cutting depth 
• Inner blade: 35 mm 
• Hook blade cutting depth: Level 1: 2.8 mm / Level 2: 3.4 mm / Level 3: 4.0 

mm / Level 4: 4.6 mm 
• Cable types: Round cable for flexible and fixed installation, moisture-proof 

cable

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200023  6 - 25 0,136 1
200023/M  Spare knife 0,003 1

Cable stripper Kabifix LWL

• For cutting opening and stripping fibre-optic and coaxial cables 
from Ø 6 – 25 mm

• Longitudinal and round cut (swivel lever)
• Interior adjustment screw for adjusting the cutting depth
• Exchangeable blades

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200022  6 - 28 0,100 1
200024  Spare knife 0,007 1

Cable stripper Kabifix

• For cutting opening and stripping cables from Ø 6 – 25 mm 
• Longitudinal and round cut (swivel lever)
• Ø  6 – 28 mm 
• NYY 4 – 16 mm² 
• NYM 5 – 16 mm²
• Coaxial and bell round cable
• Isoflex and PVC piping maximum Ø 25 mm
• Interior adjustment screw for adjusting the cutting depth
• Exchangeable blades

Cable strippers

Information for strippers
Stripping removes the outer sleeve of a installation cable.
For cables that have already been installed in installation so-
ckets and are thus difficult to access, you use a round stripper.
When stripping, open the stripper and place it on the cable in 
such a way as to ensure that the round blade is position at the 
point of the sleeve you wish to remove.
Turn the stripper a quarter turn to the left and to the right, 
bend the cable a little, and open up the stripper.
Place the tool closer to the end of the cable, close again, and 
stripper the sleeve away easily.
There is a variety of strippers available for the various types of 
cable.

Important: Important, when stripping the insulation of inner 
wires may not be damaged.
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable strippers

Art. no. Ø kg PU
201045  8 - 13 0,100 1

XL cable stripper

• Use: For stripping round cables with a round cut
• Extra long for deep flushmounted boxes
• Scope: 8 – 13mm
• Cable types: Round cable for flexible and fixed installation, moisture-proof 

cable
• Material: Casing: Polyamide (PA),
• Blade: Speciality steel, hardened, coated with titanium nitride

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200050 ✸ 4 - 15 0,111 1

Stripper All-rounder

• Cable stripper for round cables from Ø 4 – 15 mm and flat cables up 
to 15 mm width

• Stripping 1.5 and 2.5 mm² single wire
• Lengthwise cut

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200036  8 - 13 0,065 1

Stripper standard

• For stripping all standard round cables
• Titanium-nitride coated blades, therefore higher cutting speed
• Less wear, longer service life
• Blades do not need to be adjusted to the cutting depth
• Fastening clip for safe storage
• Housing made of high-quality, wear-resistant polyamide

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200038 ✸ 4 - 16 0,090 1
200040  8 - 28 0,091 1
200042  28 - 35 0,101 1
200044  35 - 50 0,108 1
200046  Spare blade 0,004 10

Cable stripping knife

 

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200031 ✸ 8 - 28 0,100 1
200046  Spare blade 0,004 10

Cable stripping knife

• For removing the sleeve from all current round cables
• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher cutting speed
• Lower wear, increased durability
• Cutting depth can be adjusted using the setting screw on the end of the 

handle
• Automatic adjustment to round and lengthwise cuts
• Handle security thanks to soft component insert on the bar and handle
• Titanium nitride coated replacement blade in the housing
• Housing made from high-quality, hard wearing polyamide
• With titanium nitride coated hook blade

Art. no. Ø kg PU
201052  4 - 70 0,100 1

Replacement hook blades

Suitable for cable stripping system 4 – 70 (art. no. 201040)
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PU   Packing unit

The legend for abbreviations for all table headers can be found sorted alphabetically on page 618. Bestseller Premium product

Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable strippers

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200039  5 - 13 0,064 1

PC-Strip

• For stripping round cables Ø 5 - 13 mm
• For stripping various cable types, e.g. IBM Type 1, Type 2, flexible cables, etc.
• For stripping PVC insulated data, communication and control cables
• With stripping tool for cables and litz wire from 0.2 - 4 mm²
• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher cutting speed
• Lower wear, increased durability
• No need to set blades required to cutting depth

Art. no. RG kg PU
200069  58, 59, 62, 6, 6QS 0,048 1

Stripper for coaxial cable

• For coaxial cables, RG-58, RG-59/62, RG-6 and 6QS
• With 3 replaceable and individually adjustable blades
• Cutting distance of 8 and 4 mm

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200636 ✸ 4,8 - 7,5 0,041 1

Stripper for coaxial cable

• For removing the sleeve from all current coaxial cables Ø 4,8 to 7.5 mm 
• For stripping various cable types, e.g. TV coax, RG 58 / RG 59,  

PVC flex 3 x 0.75 mm²
• New closure system
• Safe hold thanks to the 2-component handle shells
• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher cutting speed
• Lower wear, increased durability
• 2 blade pairs for two-stage stripping
• Cutting depth does not need to be set
• No damage to the inner sheath and inner cable elements
• Easily recognised, internal length scale

Art. no. WS kg PU
201059  11 0,100 1

Hex socket wrench for coax

for items 201058 and 200035

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
201058  4,8 - 7,5 115,4 0,100 1

Top Coax Plus cable stripper

Application: for stripping all common coaxial cables and tightening 
F-connectors (HEX 11)
Area of application: Ø 4.8 - 7.5 mm F-connectors (HEX 11)
Cable types: Standard coaxial cable, e.g. TV coax, RG58U/ RG59U, RG6,  
PVC-Flex 3 x 0.75 mm²

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200037  4 - 13 0,068 1

Flatcable stripper

For stripping round cables with rubber or hard plastic sleeves and flat cables 
up to 12 mm in width (e.g. NYM cable4 3 x 1.5 to 5 x 2.5 mm², insulated flat 
cables of flexible cables).
• Stripping tool for cables and litz wire 0.8 - 1.5 - 2.5 mm²
• Ideal for working in tight and difficult to access areas
• Additional blade for lengthwise cut
• Fixture clip for safe storage

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200043 ✸ 8 - 13 0,063 1

Universal stripper

• Stripper for removing the sleeve from all current round cables Ø 8 to 13 mm 
• Removing the insulation on various cable types, e.g. NYM 3 x 1.5 mm² to  

5 x 2.5 mm²
• Contoured blades for stripping wires 0.2-0.3-0.8-1.5-2.5-4.0 mm²
• Ideal for working in distribution and junction boxes
• Longer cable lengths can be stripped using the lengthwise cutting 

mechanism
• Safe hold thanks to the inclusion of anti-slip handle zones
• No need to set blades required to cutting depth
• Additional titanium nitride coated retractable blade
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable strippers

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200068  3,5 - 9 0,060 1

Stripper for UTP-/STP-data cable

Universal tool for cutting, stripping and removing the sleeve from round and flat 
cables, sheathed and unsheathed cables.
• Cutting depth can be set
• Exchangeable blades
• For cable with a diameter of 3.5 to 9 mm

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
200638  4,5 - 10 128 0,050 1

No.1-Cat

• For stripping PVC insulated data, communication and control cables  
Ø 4.5 - 10.0 mm

• Cat5, Cat6, Cat7, Twisted-Pair cable
• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher cutting speed
• Lower wear, increased durability
• 2 blade pairs for outer sleeve and foil sheath
• Cutting depth does not need to be set
• With length scale

Art. no. Ø  kg PU
200637  4,5 - 10 125 0,062 1

PC-Cat

• For stripping round cables Ø 4.5 - 10 mm
• Stripping various cable types, e.g. CAT 5, CAT 6, CAT 7, Twisted-Pair cable
• With stripping tool for cables and litz wire from 0.2 - 0.8 mm²
• For stripping PVC insulated CAT and network cables
• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher cutting speed
• Lower wear, increased durability
• No need to set blades required to cutting depth

Art. no. Ø kg PU
201062  1,4 - 4,5 0,054 1

Cable stripper HUPstripPV+

Solar 1.5 – 16.0 mm² | 16 – 6 AWG
• easy handling thanks to the four-chamber system (1.5 mm² /  

2.5 mm² / 4 mm² + 6 mm²/ 10 mm² + 16 mm²)
• For stripping solar and photovoltaic cables
• Precise alignment of the blades to standard solar cables
• Length stop adjustable to the millimetre from 5 to 26 mm
• Additional blade for making a longitudinal cut
• low weight, as the housing is made of high-quality, wear-resistant polyamide 

wear-resistant polyamide
• Effective use and extremely good power transmission due to ergonomic 

shape
• Suitable for right and left-handers

Art. no. Ø kg PU
201060  7,5 - 9,5 0,054 1

Cable stripper HUPstripPV

Solar 2,5 – 6 mm² | Ø 7,5 – 9,5 mm
• For stripping all common cables in the field of photovoltaics
• No adjustment of the blades to the cutting depth necessary
• With length stop 8.5 and 15 mm for uniform stripping lengths of common 

photovoltaic contacts
• Fastening clip for safe storage
• Housing made of high-quality, wear-resistant polyamide

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200630  1,5 0,054 1
200632  2,5 - 6 0,054 1
200634  10 - 16 0,054 1

Cable strippers

for short-circuit proof lines

• For stripping current energy and safety cables
• For stripping short-circuited and grounded, flame retardant, halogen-free 

cables, e.g. NSGAFÖU, VER H07RN-F
• With lengthwise stop 8 - 10 - 12 mm for even stripping lengths
• For stripping safety and energy cables
• No need to set blades required to cutting depth
• For stripping dual insulated solar cables
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable strippers

Art. no. Ø kg PU
300322  0,35 - 0,9 0,078 1

Sensor Tool LSA

Standard tool for all data, information and telecommunication cables with 
cutting mechanisms, hook and blade
• Cable diameter: 0.35 - 0.9 mm
• Core diameter: 0.7 - 2.6 mm

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200033  0,25 - 0,8 0,039 1

Precision stripper PWS Plus

Areas of application: Data processing equipment, control device 
production, telecommunication, 3 integrated functions:
• Precise stripping from AWG 30 (0.25 mm² Ø) to  

AWG 20 (0.8 mm² Ø)
• Adjustable straight dog up to 15 mm
• Wire cutter up to 0.8 mm Ø (CU cable)

PREMIUM
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterWire strippers

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210684  170 0,5 - 4 0,130 1

Wire stripper High Strip

• Suitable for cables with problematic insulation types, e. g. rubber, silicone, 
TPE, etc.

• For cable sized 0.5 - 0.75 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 4.0 mm²
• Adjustable lengthwise stop 5 to 15 mm

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210691  165 0,5 - 2 0,340 1
210692 ✸ 165 1 - 4 0,350 1

Cable stripper, automatic

• No damage to the cable
• Sleeve is removed according to standard from fine wire cables
• Replaceable blade made from special steel
• Robust metal body
• A pressure spring returns the cutters to the starting position
• Also ideally suited for use with fibre optic cables.

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
200057 ✸ 150 0 - 0,18 0,120 1

Cable stripper, manual optical fibre

Multi-functional tool for fibre optic cables.
• For slicing open and cutting cables
• Cutting depth can be set
• Specially designed for use with fibre optic cables (outer sleeves 

and buffer)
• With handle lock

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210620 ✸ 175 0,5 - 2,5 0,158 1
210622  175 0.5 - 1,5 0,158 1
210624  175 0.25 - 0,75 0,161 1

Cable stripper, manual

Multi-functional tool including cable cutter for copper cable.
• Comfortable handles
• Precise removal of sleeve thanks to formed blade
• Cutting function
• Gripping function
• With handle lock

Wire strippers

Stripping is the removal the insulation on an electrical cable 
(wire). The following stripping pliers are used to do this:

Manually adjustable stripping pliers
Are set by hand to the stripping diameter by eye. The risk of 
damaging the cable is thus very high.

Automatic or self-adjusting stripping pliers
For fast and precise cutting and stripping. These tools automa-
tically adjust to the required cable cross-section or insulation 
thickness. Thus it is not possible to damage the cable or the 
insulation. A lengthwise stop makes serial insulation easier.

Micro-precision stripping tools
These are used when fine wires are to be stripped. Data tech-
nology, network technology, controller construction, telecom-
munications, electronics, model construction.

Stripping tools for special insulation types
Tefl on insulations are a rubber-like insulation type which make 
removing the insulation of an electrical cable more diffi cult. In 
such tough situations we recommend stripping tools that cut 
the insulation sleeve.

Advantages
• Constant safe stripping results
• Fault free processing
• Precision in every cut
• Serial stripping is made easier by lengthwise stop
• Automatic stripping pliers = 3 in 1 =  

cut + remove sleeve + strip

PREMIUM



37

VIDEO 210695

VIDEO 210696

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter PlatzhalterWire strippers

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210685  160 6 - 16 0,147 1

Wire stripper / Solar

• For cables with large cross-sections from 6 to 16 mm²
• Also for stripping PVC flex 3 x 0.75 mm² or solar cables Solarflex-X PV1-F
• Automatic strippers
• Optical lengthwise stop to 20 mm
• Cable cross-section does not need to be set
• Any stripping length can be selected as needed
• Exchangeable blades

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210696 ✸ 180 0,2 - 6 0,151 1
210696/2  spare blades  0,030 1

Automatic wire stripper

• For single, multiple and fine wire cables from 0.2 to 6.0 mm²
• Ergonomic, automatic strippers
• Increased operating comfort thanks to anti-slip soft components on the 

stripper handle
• Automatic, energy-saving scanning system
• Cable cross-section does not need to be set
• Optimally positioned side cutter for up to 2.5 mm²
• Adjustable lengthwise stop 6 to 18 mm for same sleeve removal lengths 

when carrying out series work
• Exchangeable blades

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210698  165 0,2 - 6 0,094 1

Automatic wire stripper Super4Pro

• ergonomic, automatic wire stripper for PVC insulated wires from  
0.2 – 6.0 mm² (AWG 24 – 10)

• plier-handle design with soft, non-slip safety grip
• for speedy and precise stripping of wires even where acces is difficult
• wire cutter for diameters of up to 2.5 mm²
• length stopper adjustable from 6 to 15 mm
• plier-handle design with lockable design

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210695 ✸ 170 0,2 - 6 0,088 1
210695/E  Spare knife  0,010 1

Automatic wire stripper Super Plus

for solid and flexible conductors and strands between 0.2 and 6.0 mm² 
(AWG 24 - 10)
• For fast and precise stripping even of difficult – to-access places
• No adjustment to wire cross section necessary
• Suitable for cables with insulation made from PVC and other materials
• Special scanning system, therefore no damage to conductors
• Adjustable longitudinal stop from 6.0 to 15.0 mm for even serial stripping
• External side cutters for conductors up to 2.5 mm²
• Body of pliers made from fibre-glass reinforced polyamide
• Handle of pliers with elongated hole at the bottom for mounting
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterWire strippers

Art. no.  kg PU
210693  160 0,117 1
210693/1  Spare knife 0,030 1

Cable stripper ASI, automatic

For stripping AS interface cables with TPE/PUR exterior insulation.
For use in connecting actuator-sensor interface components.
• Blade contour designed for use with the AS interface cable
• Strippers do not need to be set
• Any stripping length can be selected as needed
• Exchangeable blades

Art. no.  Ø kg PU
210729  180 4,4 - 7 0,122 1

Wire stripper sensor special

Automatic stripper for stripping combination cables for connection 
of sensor actuators, distribution boxes/bus couplings. For stripping 
halogen-free screened or unscreened sensor actuator cables with 
PUR or PVC exterior sleeve and a cable construction with 3 to 8 
cores.
• e.g. sensor cable 3 x 0.34 mm² unscreened up to 8 x 0.25 mm² screened
• Any stripping length
• Cable cross-section does not need to be set
• Exchangeable blades

Art. no.  Ø kg PU
210730  180 3,2 - 4,4 0,122 1

Wire stripper Sensor Mini

The HAUPA Sensor Mini has a specially designed blade geometry with 
a working area as of 3.2 mm Ø for sensor cables with smaller cross-
sections.
• Automatic wire strippers for stripping combination wires for 

connecting sensor actuators, distribution boxes/bus couplings
• Any length can be stripped
• No need to make setting to the cable cross-section
• Blades can be replaced

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
210686  160 0,75 - 2,5 0,148 1

Flat cable pliers

• For PVC insulated flat cables up to a maximum of 12 mm in width and a 
cross-section of 0.75 x 2.5 mm²

• Automatic strippers
• Optical lengthwise stop to 20 mm
• Strippers do not need to be set
• Any stripping length can be selected as needed
• Exchangeable blades
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterWire strippers Automatic cable stripper

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
211932  205 6 - 16 0,250 1
211932/1  spare blades  0,011 1

Automatic cable stripper

• For stripping fine wires and solid cables 6 – 16 mm²
• Automatic setting to the cross-section
• Integrated side cutter of up to 6 mm²
• With stripping lengthwise stop

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
211934  205 0.03 - 10 0,130 1

Automatic cable stripper

• For stripping fine wires and solid cables 0.03 – 10 mm²
• Automatic setting to the cross-section
• Integrated side cutter of up to 10 mm²
• With stripping lengthwise stop

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
211930 ✸ 205 0,08 - 6 0,255 1
211930/1  spare blades  0,009 1

Automatic cable stripper

• For stripping fine wires and solid cables 0.08 – 6 mm²
• Automatic setting to the cross-section
• Integrated side cutter of up to 6 mm²
• With stripping lengthwise stop

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
211928  160 0,08 - 2,5 0,156 1
211928/1  spare blades  0,008 1

Automatic cable stripper

• For stripping fine wires and solid cables 0.08 – 2.5 mm²
• Stripping length, maximum 15 mm
• Automatic setting to the cross-section
• Integrated side cutter of up to 6 mm²
• With stripping lengthwise stop

Art. no.  mm² Cable cut-out kg PU
210699  160 7,5 - 9 20 0,100 1

Cable stripper Outlet 20

Suitable for connecting potential equalising, screened connection 
system or grounding clips.
• For stripping round cables 7.5 to 9 mm Ø
• Insulation thickness of the cable max. 1.65 mm
• ideal for processing NYM cables 3 x 1.5 mm² to 5 x 1.5 mm²
• Coaxial cables, shielded or unshielded measuring, monitoring and control 

cables
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Strippers for building installation work

Automatic

Wire stripping pliers

Wiring

• Switch/Socket 

Art. 210696

Cable stripper 

HUPstripPV+

Art. 201062 Crimping pliers for Photovoltaic

HUPcompact HC06

Art. 213110

Cable stripping knife with hook blade

Cable installation

• Main cable feed

• Sub-distribution

Art. 200031

PC Cat

House network

Art. 200637

Precision stripper

PWS Plus

Intercom systems, alarm systems, 

leisure activities, bicycle illumination

Model railways

Art. 200033

Coaxi stripper

TV, hi-昀椀 systems
Art. 201058

Stripper for coaxial cable

TV, hi-fi systems

Art. 200636

Universal stripper

House installation

• Cavity wall sockets

Art. 200043
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PU   Packing unit
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCable sheath strippers

Art. no. Ø mm² kg PU
200524  15 - 55 35 - 500 0,800 1
200524/1  Spare blade  0,020 1

Cable Sheath Stripper

A combination tool for all standard cross-sections in the medium voltage range 
for XLPE single-core cables.
Cutting and stripping of the outer sheath and the inner conductor insulation.
Two feeds and a zero position can be set for precise cutting. The sheath is 
lifted at the cut point, preventing damage to the lower structural elements. A 
combination tool for all standard cross-sections in the medium voltage range 
for XLPE single-core cables. Cutting and stripping of the outer sheath and the 
inner conductor insulation. Two feeds and a zero position can be set for precise 
cutting. The sheath is lifted at the cut point, preventing damage to the lower 
structural elements.

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200520  10 - 50 0,800 1
200520/1  Spare blade set 0,800 5

Stripping tool for medium-high voltage cable

A universal tool for controlled and safe stripping of the firm extruded exterior 
semi-conductor layer of medium-high voltage cable with 10-30 KV and for 
greater voltage levels. Working range 10-50 mm.
• Stripping depth can be set
• Defined round cut
• Automatic work feed

Art. no.  Ø kg PU
200187  260 26 - 52 0,760 1
200188  290 47 - 75 1,100 1

Stripping pliers

For cutting and removing the cable sheathing of low and medium-high voltage 
cables

Art. no. Ø kg PU
110581  >25 0,220 1

Cable sheath cutter

for removing all insulating layers from cables with diameters  
as of 25 mm
• Replaceable dual blade
• Cutting depth can be set to a max. of 5 mm
• Suitable for lengthwise and circular cuts

Cable strippers

Stripping refers to the removal of the outer sleeve of the cable. 
A special tool is used to first cut in a ring around and then 
along the length of the cable. Cable sleeve cutters are availa-
ble in a wide variety of versions.

Important:
When stripping, the insulation of the inner wires and the wires 
themselves may not be damaged.

Art. no. set mm² kg PU
200522  6 35 - 500 2,704 1

Complete assembly case

Content:
• Sleeve cutter
• Plastic prism
• Stripping device
• Silicone paste
• Edge cutter
• Key for changing blades

Art. no. Ø kg PU
200526  0 - 40 0,100 1
200528  0 - 60 0,100 1

Edge cutter
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterPressing tongs for photovoltaic elements

Art. no. set kg PU
212005  4 1,150 1

Crimpset MULTI Photovoltaik

Innovative crimping tool with rapid change system - one tool for almost all 

crimping applications

Contents of set: 

Crimping plier Multi (211962)
Crimping dies for MC3 plug connectors (Multi Contact)
2,5 + 4 + 6 mm², AWG 13/11/10
Crimping dies for MC4 plug connectors (Multi Contact)
2,5 + 4 + 6 mm², AWG 13/11/10

Other advantages:

• Screw less fast change system for crimping dies
• Single hand operation with expenditure energy
• With ratchet and built-in safety release, guarantees proper electrical 

connection
• Adjustable crimp pressure
• Chrome plated tool frame
• Additional purchase of other crimping dies possible
• Handy box protects pliers and dies

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
213084  230 1,5 - 6 0,300 1
213084/E  Replacement star  0,175 1

Crimping pliers HUPstar Photovoltaic

for photovoltaic connectors. Crimping pliers for industrial users, 
rotatable precision press die with parallel feed, exchangeable dies. 
Press star 213084/E
Photovoltaics:
Amphenol Helios H4: 2,5 / 4 / 6
MC3 plug connectors (Multi Contact): 2,5 / 4 / 6
MC4 plug connectors (Multi Contact): 2,5 / 4 / 6
Tyco Solarlok: 1,5 / 2,5 / 4 / 6

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211659 ✸ 2,5 - 6 for MC4 0,560 1

Crimping pliers

Roll crimping (for MC4 connectors (Multi Contact)), with unlockable positive 
lock, crimp pressure can be readjusted.

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211657  2,5 - 6 for MC3 0,560 1

Crimping pliers photovoltaic

Square crimping (for MC3 connectors (Multi Contact)), with unlockable positive 
lock, crimp pressure can be readjusted.

Photovoltaic

The photovoltaic energy conversion is carried out with the 
assistance of solar cells that are connected in order to form 
solar modules in photovoltaic plants. The generated electricity 
can be stored on site  in accumulators or fed into the power 
network. If the energy is fed into the public power network 
then the direct current generated by the solar cells with be 
converted by a converter into alternating  current. In order to 
constantly make energy available, the energy must be stored.
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterPressing tongs for photovoltaic elements

Art. no.  kg PU
212226  2.5 + 4 mm², AWG 13/11 0,050 1
212228  Locator 0,050 1

Crimp insert for Amphenol contacts

 

Art. no.  kg PU
212220  1,5 + 2,5 + 4 + 6 mm² 0,050 1
212222  Locator 0,030 1

Crimp insert for Tyco contacts

 

Art. no.  kg PU
212218  2,5 + 4 + 6 mm², AWG 13/11/10 0,050 1

Crimp insert for Hirschmann contacts

 

Art. no.  kg PU
212214  for MC4, 2.5 + 4 + 6 mm², AWG 13/11/10 0,050 1
212216  Locator 0,030 1

Crimp inserts for plug connectors (Multi Contact)

 

Art. no.  kg PU
212210  for MC3, 2.5 + 4 + 6 mm², AWG 13/11/10 0,050 1
212212  Locator 0,030 1

Crimp inserts for plug connectors (Multi Contact)

 

Art. no.  kg PU
212206  2.5 + 4 mm², AWG 13/11 0,050 1
212208  4 + 6 mm², AWG 11/10 0,050 1

Dies for contact H & S   2.5 + 4 mm²

 

Art. no. mm² set kg PU
212200  6 6 0,998 1

HAUPA Crimp System for Photovoltaics

Chrome-plated system pliers without inserts in case.
The basic equipment of the case set includes:

• One pair of pliers, chrome-plated without crimping insert
• One Allen key (SW 2.5 mm)
• one open-end wrench (SW 7)
• 2 replacement screws (M4 x 10/M4 x 16mm)
Specifications:

Special crimping pliers for crimping solar contacts of almost all connector 
systems

• Guarantees exact, solder-free, electrical connections
• Parallel crimp jaw feed
• 30% reduction in manual force thanks to optimum lever ratio
• Positive lock for reliable crimping, can be unlocked
• Adjustable crimping pressure
• Good handling thanks to optimum center of gravity
• Long lever arm, enabling one- and two-handed operation
• Easy replacement of the crimping dies
• Possibility of attaching a positioning aid to determine the position of the 

connector
• Several crimping points in one crimping die
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterPressing tongs for photovoltaic elements

Art. no. set kg PU
330048  6 1,320 1

HUPsolarKit4

Set in a practical plastic case. The empty area in the case can be  
used very well for storing photovoltaic accessories.

Content:

211225 Cable cutter VDE HUPtriCut | 160 mm for Ø 8 mm
201062 Cable stripper HUPstripPV+ | Solar 1.5 – 16 mm²
110806 Assembly tool for MC4 (2 units)
213110 HUPcompact HC06 for MC4 plugs 4 – 10 mm²
330048/K PV plastic case, black with print

Art. no. set kg PU
330046  6 1,320 1

HUPsolarKit 3

Set in a practical plastic case. The empty area in the case can be  
used very well for storing photovoltaic accessories.

Content:

211225 Cable cutter VDE HUPtriCut | 160 mm for Ø 8 mm
201060 Cable stripper HUPstripPV | Solar 2.5 – 6.0 mm²
110806 Assembly tool for MC4 (2 units)
211659 Crimping plier Photovoltaic | Roll-crimp (for MC4) 2.5 – 6 mm²
330046/K PV plastic case, black with print

Art. no. kg PU
110806  for MC4 (Multi Contact) 0,026 1

Assembly tool for MC4 plug connectors (Multi Contact)

For assembling and loosening the cable glands of MC4 plug connectors (Multi 
Contact), easy loosening of the locks on MC4 plug connector (Multi Contact) 
housings, made of glass-fiber reinforced plastic

Art. no. set kg PU
211697  6 0,900 1

Crimpset X-Crimp for photovoltaic

Crimping pliers for quick change of HAUPA precision crimping dies especially for 
photovoltaics. Delivery in robust nylon bag (Art. 220260)
Content:
Art. 211690
Art. 211657/E
Art. 211659/E
Art. 210842/E
Art. 210761/E

Art. no.  mm² kg PU
213110  205 4 - 10 0,300 1

HUPcompact HC06 for MC4 connectors (Multi Contact)

Tool frame made of hardened steel, crimp segments made of high 
quality carbon steel, eroded, heat treated, polished and nickel plated
• High crimping forces easy to achieve
• Simple one-hand operation
• With unlockable positive ratchet
• 100% parallel feed
• Precision crimp
• Crimping force: 5 kN
• Small, compact design
• Service life: 50,000 crimps
• Roll-crimp (for MC4) 4 / 6 / 10 mm²
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterPressing tongs for photovoltaic elements

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210820 ✸ 0,25 - 2,5 0,202 1
210824 ✸ 0,75 - 16 0,304 1
210826 ✸ 10 - 35 0,277 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, with cutting and stripping mechanism, matt, chrome-plated

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210818  0,25 - 2,5 0,210 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, with cutting and stripping mechanism, black

Crimping pliers for end sleeves

When crimping end sleeves a distinction is made between 
sleeves with and without plastic collars and between 
trapezoid, square and hexagon pressing.
The sleeves with a plastic collar make it easier to insert 
individual stranded wires. The coloured marking on the wire 
end sleeves is used to classify the cross section.
Pliers with a square crimp ensure better contact in the terminal 
strip.
The square crimp also facilitates alignment and assembly, as 
clamps can be attached to each of the surfaces.

Art. no. set kg PU
330050  6 0,700 1

HUPsolarKit 5

Contents:

201085 Cable cutter HUPtriCut dip-insulated, 160 mm for Ø 8 mm
201062 Cable stripper HUPstripPV+, 1.5 – 16 mm²
110806 assembly tool for MC4 plug connectors (Multi Contact)  
(2 pieces)
213110 HUPcompact HC06 for MC4 plug connectors (Multi Contact) |  
4 – 10 mm²
220105 Belt bag ToolBelt with 8 compartments

insulated end sleeves

tin-plated

for short-circuit-proof

cables

bare

TWIN
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCrimping pliers for end sleeves

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
210804  0,08 - 10 2 x 4 0,360 1

Crimping pliers

for wire end ferrules 0.08 to 10 mm² (twin 2x 4 mm²), precise crimp profile, 
automatic adjustment to the conductor cross-section, unlockable positive 
lock, guarantees DIN-compliant connections, high transmission ratio and 
ergonomically shaped plastic handles for fatigue-free working, square crimping

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
212806  0,5 - 16 2 x 6 0,566 1

Crimping pliers HUPsquare 16

for end sleeves, precise square pressing profile, automatic setting to the 
conductor cross-section, unlockable forced lock, guarantees connections that 
meet DIN, high transmission and ergonomically shaped plastic handles for 
fatigue free working, square pressing

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
212804  0,08 - 10 2 x 4 0,566 1

Crimping pliers HUPsquare 10

for wire end ferrules 0.08 to 10 mm² (twin 2x 4 mm²), precise crimp profile, 
automatic adjustment to the conductor cross-section, unlockable positive 
lock, guarantees DIN-compliant connections, high transmission ratio and 
ergonomically shaped plastic handles for fatigue-free working, square crimping

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
213088  0,25 - 16 198 0,480 1

HUPcompact HC02

for end sleeves, 100% parallel crimp, precision crimp, handle force: 
5 kN, small compact construction, life span: 50,000 crimp cycles, 
trapezoidal pressing, (10 + 16 mm² wave profile/ 0.5-6 mm² 
trapezoidal profile)

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210763 ✸ 0,5 - 4 0,578 1
210842 ✸ 1 - 10 0,553 1
210765  6 - 16 0,582 1
211672  10 - 25 0,580 1
210768  10 - 35 0,606 1
211674  25 - 50 0,600 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, chrome 
plated, trapezoid pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211676  0,5 - 6 0,576 1
211678  6 - 16 0,604 1

Crimping pliers for twin end sleeves

with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, chrome plated, trapezoid 
pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211650  0,14 - 2,5 0,371 1
210841 ✸ 0,25 - 6 0,380 1
211652  6 - 16 0,374 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, short construction, 20% angled handy form, with locking 
device, with adjustable crimp pressure, trapezoid pressing
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Platzhalter Platzhalter

Pneumatic crimpers

Crimping pliers for end sleeves

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
217030  0,25 - 2,5 200 0,720 1
217040  4 - 10 200 0,739 1

HAUPA Pneumatic Crimpers

for end sleeves, pneumatic crimpers crimp wire end sleeves quickly and without 
effort. Table top versions are actuated by a foot switch, allowing the operator to 
use both hands. The Pneumatic Crimpers are lightweight and easy to use. The 
crimping mechanism is easily activated, making it perfectly suited for work in 
control cabinets and electrical equipment. These tools are maintenance free - 
they require no routine calibration - only 60 - 90 psi to allow proper operation. 
Incl. spiral hose 2 m

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
210682  0,5 - 2,5 170 0,713 1

Quadro complete set in case

in case:
1 Quadro-pliers incl. magazine 
2 spare magazines

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
210788 ✸ 10 - 50 2 x 16 0,732 1
210789  50 - 95  0,800 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, lever translated version for better transmission of force, with 
unlockable locking mechanism, with wave profile, also suited for thinned, 
compacted conductors, trapezoidal pressing

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
210819  0,08 - 10 2 x 4 0,489 1
211810  0,08 - 16 2 x 6 0,489 1

Front-Crimping pliers

for wire end ferrules 0.08 to 10 mm² (twin 2x 4 mm²), precise  
crimping profile, automatic adjustment to the conductor cross-
section, front insertion facilitates use in confined spaces, side 
insertion option for wire end ferrules up to 2.5 mm², unlockable 
positive lock, high gear ratio and ergonomically shaped plastic handles for 
fatigue-free working, crimping pressure can be readjusted, square crimping

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
211818  0,08 - 16 2 x 10 0,413 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves up to 16 mm² and twin end sleeves up to 2x 10 
mm², precise crimping profile, automatic setting to the conductor 
crosssection, unlockable forced lock, guarantees connections that 
meet DIN, high transmission and ergonomically shaped plastic 
handles for fatigue free working, hexagon pressing

Art. no. mm² Twin (mm²) kg PU
211816 ✸ 0,08 - 16 2 x 6 0,413 1

Crimping pliers

for end sleeves, precise crimping profile, automatic setting to 
the conductor crosssection, unlockable forced lock, guarantees 
connections that meet DIN, high transmission and ergonomically 
shaped plastic handles for fatigue free working, square pressing

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
217010  0,14 - 2,5 200 5,000 1
217020  4 - 10 200 5,000 1

HAUPA Pneumatic crimpers table top versions

for end sleeves, table top versions are actuated by a foot switch, allowing the 
operator to use both hands. Incl. spiral hose, foot switch and table clamp
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterPneumatic crimpers

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210808 ✸ 1,5 - 6 0,198 1

Combi-Crimping pliers

for insulated and uninsulated crimp cable lugs and connectors from 0.5 - 6 
mm², C 45, cutting edges induction hardened, with wire-and bolt-cutters and 
wire stripper with threaded bolt-cutter, oval pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210802  1,5 - 6 0,178 1

Crimping pliers

for insulated crimp cable lugs with wire-and bolt-cutters and wire stripper with 
threaded bolt-cutter, oval pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210827  10 - 16 0,472 1

Crimping pliers

for insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better transmission 
of force, with unlockable locking mechanism, oval pressing

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
213090  0,1 - 6 198 0,480 1

HUPcompact HC01

for insulated cable lugs and connectors, 100% parallel crimp, 
precision crimp, handle force: 5 kN, small compact construction, life 
span: 50,000 crimp cycles,
oval pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210761 ✸ 0,5 - 6 0,566 1

Crimping pliers

for insulated crimp cable lugs, with locking device, with adjustable crimp 
pressure, chrome plated, oval pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210845  0,08 - 2,5 0,343 1

Crimping pliers

for insulated crimp cable lugs, short construction, 20% angled handy form, 
with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, oval pressing

Crimping pliers for insulated crimp cable lugs

Insulated cable lugs and crimp cable lugs are crimped in an 
oval form.

The coloured marking of the wire cross section to the insulated 
cable lug is defined in DIN 46245, Parts 1, 2 and 3.

      Red => stands for 0.5 to 1 mm²
      Blue => stands for >1.5 to 2.5 mm²
      Yellow => stands for >4 to 6 mm²

As the cable lug is rolled from a metal sheet, attention should 
be paid to the position of the butted edge. It should be in the 
middle of the top profile. If it is on the side, the edge opens up 
and the wire is not gastight or adequately clamped.

Butted edge

Ring terminals

Round terminals

Round sleeves

Butt connectors

Fork terminals Shrinkable connectors

Flat terminals Socket sleeves (female)

Round pins Socket sleeves (male)

Parallel connectors End connectors
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Platzhalter Platzhalter

Crimping pliers for coaxial connections

Crimping pliers for contacts and connectorsCrimping pliers for heat shrink connectors

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211695  0,5 - 10 0,566 1

Crimping pliers

for shrink connectors, with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, 
chrome plated, oval pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211662  0,08 - 0,56 0,365 1

Crimping pliers

short construction, for D-Sub-connectors, 20% angled handy form, with locking 
device

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211660  0,14 - 1,5 0,370 1

Crimping pliers

short construction, for rolled contacts, 20% angled handy form, with locking 
device

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211656  0,14 - 4 0,367 1
211658  1,5 - 6 0,372 1

Crimping pliers

short construction, for twisted contacts, 20% angled handy form, with locking 
device, with adjustable crimp pressure, square pressing

Crimping pliers for contacts and connectors

D–Sub plugs are open plug-in connectors that are connected 
with the wire via a rolling crimp. D-Sub plugs are used in 
modern office and communication technology.

Rolled contacts are open plug-in connectors that are 
connected with the wire via a rolling crimp. It is important to 
choose the correct plug for the cross section of the wire. No 
single wire may project from the crimp.

Twisted contacts are used to connect computer interfaces, 
power and control wires in multi-pole plug-in connections and 
flexible assembly lines in the automotive industry.

Art. no.  kg PU
213082  230 0,300 1

Crimping pliers HUPstar Coax

Pressing star 213082/E
Coax: Hexagon pressure bonding, BNC, TNC, SNB, SNC, SMS, SMA, 
MCX, 1.07 to 10.9 mm

Art. no. RG kg PU
210767 ✸ RG 55-58-59-62 0,567 1
211680  RG 55-58-59-62-5-6 0,578 1

Crimping pliers

for coax-connections, with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, 
chrome plated, hexagon pressing

Art. no. RG kg PU
210849  RG 55-58-59-62 0,303 1

Crimping pliers

for coax-connections, short construction, 20% angled handy form, with locking 
device, with adjustable crimp pressure, hexagon pressing
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Platzhalter Platzhalter
Crimping pliers for uninsulated  
brass cable lugs

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
213094  0,5 - 6 198 0,490 1

HUPcompact HC04

for open brass tab connectors, 100% parallel crimp, precision crimp, 
handle force: 5 kN, small compact construction, life span: 50,000 
crimp cycles, with locator, roll pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210785  0.5 - 1 0,537 1
210786  1.5 - 2,5 0,535 1

Crimping pliers

for open brass cable lugs, with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, 
chrome plated, roll pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
211682  0.5 - 2,5 0,568 1
210762 ✸ 0.5 - 6 0,575 1

Crimping pliers

 for open brass cable lugs, with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, 
chrome plated, roll pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210777  0.5 - 1,5 0,366 1

Crimping pliers

for open brass cable lugs, short construction, 20% angled handy form, with 
locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, roll pressingCrimping pliers for uninsulated open brass cable lugs

We distinguish between wire crimps and insulation crimps. The 
end of the wire should be flush with the wire crimp or extend 
beyond it no further than 1 mm, so that the plug function is 
not affected. The insulation end must not project into the 
wire crimp, however it must also not lie just half beneath the 
insulation crimp. Only in this way can a standard-compliant 
crimp be ensured.

In a good crimp the wire must be deformed. In this case one 
talks of a gastight crimp.

Wrong:

The end of the insulation is

in the insulation crimp.

Wrong:

The stripped wire projects

into the contact zone.

Correct:

The end of the insulation and

the stripped wire are crimped

accurately.

To facilitate accurate

crimping a positioning aid is

available for crimping pliers.

Socket sleeves (female)

with cable stop

Socket sleeves (female)

with cable stop and side

cable connection Flat terminals

bare brass bare brass tin-plated brass

Precision-ground crimp pro昀椀 les
=> clean crimp

Adjustable crimping pressure

=> Wear compensation

via adjusting screw

Forced block, unblockable

=> guaranteed DIN-compliant

crimped connection

Ergonomically formed plastic

handles

=> low fatigue work
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Platzhalter PlatzhalterCrimping pliers for non-insulated cable lugs

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210799  0,5 - 16 0,640 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better 
transmission of force, with mandrel pressing, for standard tubular 
cable lugs and connectors

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210772  1 - 10 0,478 1
210774  1 - 16 0,503 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better 
transmission of force, with mandrel pressing, for standard tubular cable 
lugs and connectors. Particularly well suited to nickel tubular cable lugs and 
connectors

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210771  1,5 - 6 0,111 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better 
transmission of force, with mandrel pressing, for standard tubular cable 
lugs and connectors. Particularly well suited to nickel tubular cable lugs and 
connectors

Art. no. mm²  kg PU
213092  0,75 - 10 198 0,480 1

HUPcompact HC03

for non insulated cable lugs and connectors, 100% parallel crimp, 
precision crimp, handle force: 5 kN, small compact construction, life 
span: 50,000 crimp cycles, mandrel shape pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210764  1,5 - 10 0,565 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, with locking device, with adjustable crimp 
pressure, chrome plated, mandrel shape pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210778  0,25 - 2,5 0,363 1
210779  0,5 - 6 0,366 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, short construction, 20% angled handy form, 
with locking device, with adjustable crimp pressure, mandrel shape pressing

Crimping pliers for uninsulated terminals

Important when crimping uninsulated terminals and butt 
space connectors: Uninsulated crimping terminals are pressed 
together by means of so-called piercing compression.

The crimp sleeve is compressed in the middle. The pressing 
thorn should be set to the separating seam of the sleeve.

Crimping terminals

Ring type

Crimping terminals

Butt connectors

Crimping terminals

Fork type

Crimping terminals

Parallel connectors

Crimping terminals

Pin type

PREMIUM

PREMIUM



55

INFO

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Str. 40, D-42857 Remscheid, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-mail: sales@haupa.com

... convincing solutions

Platzhalter Platzhalter
Crimping pliers for non-insulated tubular 
cable lugs, connectors

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210836  50 - 120 5,280 1
210838  120 - 240 5,200 1
210840  185 - 400 5,200 1

Crimping pliers

with built-in rotable profile disk, hexagon pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210791  10 - 120 3,040 1

Crimping pliers

with punch and adjustable screw for different cross-sections, for standard tube 
terminals and connectors, mandrel shape pressing

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210830 ✸ 0,75 - 16 0,574 1

Crimping pliers

Lever translated version for better transmission of force, with mandrel 
pressing, for standard tubular cable lugs and connectors. Particularly 
well suited to nickel tubular cable lugs and connectors

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210772  1 - 10 0,478 1
210774  1 - 16 0,503 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better 
transmission of force, with mandrel pressing, for standard tubular cable 
lugs and connectors. Particularly well suited to nickel tubular cable lugs and 
connectors

Crimping pliers for uninsulated tubular cable lugs

Art. no. mm² kg PU
210771  1,5 - 6 0,111 1

Crimping pliers

for non insulated crimp cable lugs, lever translated version for better 
transmission of force, with mandrel pressing, for standard tubular cable 
lugs and connectors. Particularly well suited to nickel tubular cable lugs and 
connectors

 1. Choosing the connector
To achieve a standard-compliant connection it is necessary to 
choose the correct connector for the application and the right 
cable cross section.

2. Stripping
Before notching, the cable must be stripped according to the 
insertion length (+10% due to change in length of the crimping 
sleeve.

3. Cleaning
The ends of the wire must be cleaned thoroughly to remove all 
traces of dirt and oxidation before being assembled.

4. Assembly
Insert the cable into the cable lug or connector to its full 
insertion length. Crimp the cable lug or connector with the 
correct tool, taking account of the crimping direction (see 
figure).

Crimping direction

1. Pressing

Crimping direction

Crimping direction

Tube cable lugs DIN cable lugs Butt connectors, DIN

Tin-plated copper Tin-plated copper Tin-plated copper

bare bare

with inspection
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